20e Meeting du Mont - COMPLET -
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 25. - 26.1.2025

Epreuve 22
26.01.2025 - 10:35

Filles, 100m Brasse

15 ans et moins
Liste résultats

Points: AQUA 2024

Rang

14 - 15 ans

apwhE

SPANI, Marie
FAVRE, Manon
NICOD, Isaline
MQOS, Daria
SUGNAUX, Audrey

12 -13 ans
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GENTILE, Maélie
BETTENS, Andréa
LA GROTTERIA, Kayli
CHANSON, Yaél
UMEMARU, Keiko
PELLA, Amaris
SCHMIDT, Laura
BLAIR ROMEU, Lia
DI SIMONE, Martina
BONDA, Mélissa
STANCIU, Ana-llinca
BOUCHER, Lilia
BARRY, Kindy

11 ans et moins

MATER, Louise
BURKI, Camille
FAVRE, Elynn
BRAHIMI, Zohra
MUMENTHALER, Liza
DEWARRAT, Lucy
MORALES, Yara
DI DIO, Elisa
MAILLARD, Nais
WEBER, Madison
BIANCHI, Giorgia
MATERNI, Giada
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12
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207 - Deux mouvements de bras complets sous I'eau (départ) (Temps: 10:38)
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CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
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Morges-Natation

Rn
RN
Rn
Rn
Rfn
Rn

Temps

1:22.44
1:26.29
1:30.67
1:48.28
2:01.42

1:22.44
1:24.07
1:26.29
1:27.15
1:32.98
1:39.07
1:40.59
1:45.40
1:45.71
1:47.23
1:47.32
1:51.60
2:04.33

1:38.56
1:39.48
1:40.02
1:40.02
1:40.29
1:45.86
1:49.73
2:03.27
2:03.99
2:04.30
2:05.88
2:05.93

Pts

432
377
325
191
135

432
408
377
366
301
249
238
207
205
196
196
174

253
246
242
242
240
204
183
129
127
126
121
121

50m 100m
37.96 44.48
41.72 44.57
43.77 46.90
51.05 57.23
56.36  1:05.06
39.84 42.60
39.96 44.11
40.21 46.08
42.04 45.11
43.64 49.34
48.31 50.76
48.83 51.76
52.07 53.33
51.31 54.40
52.27 54.96
50.68 56.64
53.17 58.43
56.40 1:07.93
46.73 51.83
47.23 52.25
47.28 52.74
47.60 52.42
49.30 50.99
49.83 56.03
52.70 57.03
1:02.19  1:01.08
59.43  1:04.56
58.90  1:05.40
1:00.26  1:05.62
1:02.28  1:03.65
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